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WHEREAS,  County  Departments  are requesting  line  item  transfers  wathin  the

budgeted  funds  in the FY  2001-02  Budget,  and

WHEREAS,  line  item  transfers  within  the same fund  require  authorization  from  the

Torrance  County  Commission,  and

WHEREAS,  the  fonowing  line  item  transfers  within  the same fund  are hereby  authorized:

From

631102102

632102102

633102102

633102102

To

631102103

632102103

633102103

633102216

Amount

$26,541.21
$ 5,289.36
$ 2,000.00
$ 5,000.00

NOW  THEREFORE  BE  IT  RESOLVED  by the  Torrance  County  Comtnission.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Torrance  County  this  24'h of  April  2002.

Attest:

o!untClerk'A)JIA,

TORRANCE COtJNTY COMMJSSION

Bi  illiams

Do  Johnston

Chester  Riley  Jr.


