

RESOLUTION # <u>2002</u>-19

WHEREAS, County Departments are requesting line item transfers within the budgeted funds in the FY 2001-02 Budget, and

WHEREAS, line item transfers within the same fund require authorization from the Torrance County Commission, and

WHEREAS, the following line item transfers within the same fund are hereby authorized:

From	То	Amount
631102102	631102103	\$26,541.21
632102102	632102103	\$5,289.36
633102102	633102103	\$2,000.00
633102102	633102216	\$5,000.00

NOW THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED by the Torrance County Commission.

Dou

DONE at Estancia, New Mexico, Torrance County this 24th of April 2002.

TORRANCE COUNTY COMMISSION

u RWd Bill /illiams

Attest:

Countv Clerk



Junio 1

glas Johnston

Chester Riley Jr.